STATE OF ARKANSAS

DISTRIBUTOR/SUPPLIER
EFT AND XML DUE DATES FOR 2024

Tax Period

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

October
November

December

Department of Finance
and Administration

Due Date
02/26/2024
03/25/2024
04/25/2024
05/28/2024
06/25/2024
07/25/2024
08/26/2024
09/25/2024
10/25/2024
11/25/2024
12/26/2024

01/27/2025

REVENUE DIVISION
MOTOR FUEL TAX SECTION
P.OBOX 1752

LITTLE ROCK, AR 72203-1752
Phone: (501) 682-4800
Fax:(501) 682-5599
www.arkansas.gov/dfa

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact our office at (501) 682-4800.



