

STATE OF ARKANSAS **Department of Finance and Administration** 

## DISTRIBUTOR/SUPPLIER EFT AND XML DUE DATES FOR 2024

Tax Period	<b>Due Date</b>
January	02/26/2024
February	03/25/2024
March	04/25/2024
April	05/28/2024
May	06/25/2024
June	07/25/2024
July	08/26/2024
August	09/25/2024
September	10/25/2024
October	11/25/2024
November	12/26/2024
December	01/27/2025

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact our office at (501) 682-4800.